
Shop:   DEKRA MFC
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Report ID:   MAXIA20240222140414
Test Time:   2024-02-22 14:04:14

Technician:   Werner
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Vehicle Information
--/JEEP/MK-Compass,Patriot/-- Odometer Reading: 156975
VIN: 1C4NJCDA0CD606385 License Plate: CB86ZGGP
Customer Information
Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482
Version: V10.51 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 12 )

System Status/DTC

ECM(Engine Control Module) 3

TCM(Transmission Control Module) 1

ABS(Anti Lock Brakes) 1

ORC(Air Bag/Occupant Restraint) 2

MIC/CCN(Mechanical Instrument Cluster) 1

CGW(Central Gateway) 4

SAS(Steering Angle Sensor) 1

RADIO(Radio) 0

HVAC(Heat, Ventilation And A/C) 6

ITM(Intrusion Transceiver Module) 0

HFM(Hands Free Module) 0

WCM/TPMS(Wireless Control) 3

DTC ( 22 )
ECM(Engine Control Module) ( 3 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

U11C2 Implausible/Missing transmission message Active

U1110 Lost vehicle speed message Pending

U1120 Lost wheel distance message Pending

TCM(Transmission Control Module) ( 1 DTC )
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DTC Description Status

P161B Battery disconnected/TCM internal Stored

ABS(Anti Lock Brakes) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

C2101 Battery voltage high Active

ORC(Air Bag/Occupant Restraint) ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B212C Ignition RUN/START input circuit open Stored

B210D Battery voltage low Stored

MIC/CCN(Mechanical Instrument Cluster) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

B2181 Heated seat module power supply low Stored

CGW(Central Gateway) ( 4 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

U0021 CAN B bus (+) circuit open Stored

B165E Park lamp control circuit open Stored

B2184 Ignition unlock RUN/START control circuit low Stored

B210D Battery voltage low Stored

SAS(Steering Angle Sensor) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

C2102 System voltage low Stored

HVAC(Heat, Ventilation And A/C) ( 6 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B11CD-00 Main/Left temperature door 1 travel too large Stored

B105C-00 Recirculation door travel range too small Stored

B11CB-92 Main/Left temperature door 1 control - performance or
incorrect operation Stored

B210A-84 System voltage low - signal below allowable range Stored

B210D-84 Battery voltage low - signal below allowable range Stored

B11CC-00 Main/Left temperature door 1 travel too small Stored

WCM/TPMS(Wireless Control) ( 3 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B1A25 Invalid key Stored
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B210D Battery voltage low Stored

B210A System voltage low Stored

Technician Notes
2016278730

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.


